REF
33421 13B
33421 20B
33421 50B
33400 01
33 400 02
33400 03
33400 04
33 400 05
33 400 06
16 200 21D
16 200 21
25108 10
16 140 40
29102 41
29102 42
29102 45
29 102 40
16 200 64
29 040 60
16 434 11B
25108 00
42 900 41
42 900 45
42 900 48
42 900 46
42 900 40
42 900 47
42 900 70
16 200 24
45 400 99R
45 400 10R
45 400 25R
45 400 50R
16 100 99
16 100 10
16 100 25
16 100 50
45 500 00
45 500 O0R
16 200 41
24 700 25A
2470025ACR
2470025ACV
24 700 40A
2470040ACR
2470040ACV
17 310 00
16 200 23
16 200 22
16 200 10
17 300 12

Libellé ACL

COMED ATTEL ALU/MOU 13*230MM1
COMED ATTEL ALU/MOU 20*450MM1
COMED ATTEL ALU/MOU 50*400MM1
COMED ATTEL STACKDOIGT T11
COMED ATTEL STACKDOIGT T2 1
COMED ATTEL STACKDOIGT T3 1
COMED ATTEL STACKDOIGT T4 1
COMED ATTEL STACKDOIGT T51
COMED ATTEL STACKDOIGT T6 1
COMED BASSIN LIT AVEC COUV 1
COMED BASSIN LIT SANS COUV 1
COMED BATNT SOIN PLASTIQ 50
COMED BOCAL URINE 2.5L 1
COMED CISEAU UNIV JESCO BLE 1
COMED CISEAU UNIV JESCO JAU 1
COMED CISEAU UNIV JESCO NOI 1
COMED CISEAU UNIV JESCO ROU 1

COMED CLAMP CUNNINGHAM 76MM 1

COMED COUV SURV ADT 1

COMED CRACHOIR PLASTIQ 10
COMED ECOUVILLONS BOIS 100
COMED GARROT CLIPCOMED BLE 1
COMED GARROT CLIPCOMED NOI 1
COMED GARROT CLIPCOMED ORA 1
COMED GARROT CLIPCOMED POU 1
COMED GARROT CLIPCOMED ROU 1
COMED GARROT CLIPCOMED VER 1

COMED GARROT TUBULAIR LATEX 20
COMED HARICOT AUTOCLAVE 25CM 1

COMED PANIER PORT SER 1000ML1
COMED PANIER PORT SER 125ML1
COMED PANIER PORT SER 250ML1
COMED PANIER PORT SER 500ML1
COMED PISSETTE CYGNE 1000CC 1
COMED PISSETTE CYGNE 100CC 1
COMED PISSETTE CYGNE 250CC 1
COMED PISSETTE CYGNE 500CC 1

COMED PORTE URINAL EPOXY BLA 1
COMED PORTE URINAL PLAST BOUCH

COMED SET CONFORT 3

COMED SPECULUM GRI 2.5MM 250
COMED SPECULUM ROU 2,5MM 250
COMED SPECULUM VER 2,5MM 250
COMED SPECULUM GRI 4MM 250
COMED SPECULUM ROU 4MM 250
COMED SPECULUM VER 4MM 250
COMED TAMPON ALCOMED 100
COMED URINAL FEM GRADUE 1L 1
COMED URINAL HOM POIGN 1
COMED VERRE A BOIRE 1
STERNOSEPT LINGET FL120

Code 13 Réf.

3401040778671
3401040778732
3401040778961
3401040778091
3401040778152
3401040778213
3401040778381
3401040778442
3401040778503
3401040775830
3401040775779
3401040777551
3401040775489
3401040777841
3401040777780
3401040777902
3401040777612
3401040776370
3401040774888
3401040776431
3401040777490
3401040792110
3401040779104
3401040779562
3401040779272
3401040779043
3401040779333
3401040779623
3401040776202
3401040780391
3401040779913
3401040780162
3401040780223
3401040775311
3401040774949
3401040775199
3401040775250
3401040780452
3401040780513
3401540779796
3401040777322
3401040791977
3401040792059
3401040826211
3401040780681
3401040780742
3401040776721
3401040776141
3401040776080
3401540775545
3401040779852

ACL 7

4077867
4077873
4077896
4077809
4077815
4077821
4077838
4077844
4077850
4077583
4077577
4077755
4077548
4077784
4077778
4077790
4077761
4077637
4077488
4077643
4077749
4079211
4077910
4077956
4077927
4077904
4077933
4077962
4077620
4078039
4077991
4078016
4078022
4077531
4077494
4077519
4077525
4078045
4078051
4077979
4077732
4079197
4079205
4082621
4078068
4078074
4077672
4077614
4077608
4077554
4077985

Fournisseur
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED



